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Corporations Act 2001

Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

ACN/ARSN

GULLEWA LIMITED

007 547 480

1. Details of substantiai holder (1)

Name
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

David Deitz

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on

28/05/2020

The previous notice was given to the company on

The previous notice was dated

20/5/2020

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a
relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

ORDINARY

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
ass of securities e
Person’s votes | Voting power (5) Person'’s votes Voting power (5)
31,552,426 | 20.3.1% 34,982,426 21.6%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or

scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Persoh whose Consideration Ctass fnd -
Date of N Nature of g . number of Person’s votes
change relevant interest change (6) given in relation securities affected
changed to change (7) affected
2B/5/2020 Dayid Deitz Options Exercised $53,507 3.430,000
4. Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:
Holdé)‘ of Registered Person entitled Nature of Class and
relevant holder of to be registered relevant number of Person's votes
interest securities as holder (8) interest (6) securities
. ! . ) . . . ORDINARY
David Deitz David Deitz David Deitz Direct 18,948,886 18,948,886
Walkaround PL David Deitz David Deitz Director Ogetéir;ﬁ(l]?Y ob3.540
- - = . ORDINARY
Rainidays PL Rainidays PL Rainidays PL Director 15,770,000 15,770,000
1 | | 1




5. Changes in association
The persons who have become assaociales (2} of, ceased 1o be asscciates of, or have changed the nalure of their assoclation (9) with, the substantial holder in

relafion to voling interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and  ACN/ARSN  (if

applicable) Nature of association

. 6. Addresses
The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

David Deitz 49 Flood St Bondi 2026

Signature
print name  David Deitz capacity SHAREHOLDER
sign here date 7 o ““"f'j oy
9 AR i
f 'r'f )
. “w.___”  DIRECTIONS
(1} If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and

trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. (f the relevant interesis of a group of persons are essentially similar,
they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members
is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.

{2) See the definition of "associate” in section & of the Corporations Act 2001.

{3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7} of the Corporations Act 2001,

4) The voting shares of a company constitule one class unless divided info separate classes,
{5) The person’s veles divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
(6) Include details of.
(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances bacause of which tha change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B{4) applies, a copy.

of any document setting out the ferms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract,
scheme or arrangement, must accempany this form, togsther with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voling powers or disposal of the
securities to which the relevant interest relales (indicating clearly the particular securities te which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement” in section 9 of the Corperations Act 2001,

(7) . Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may,
become entitled to receive in reiation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a
contingency. Details must be included on any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if thay
are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

(8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown™.

(9 Give details, if appropriate, of the present asscciation and any change in that association since the last substantial holding natice.




Date
15/5/2020
4/12/2019
15/8/2019
3/1/2019
26/09/2018
18/09/2018
17/09/2018
20/08/2018
25/6/2018
3/1/2018
8/11/2017
8/6/2013
22/6/2011

. Person

Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
Rainidays
David Deitz
David Deitz
David Deitz

Attachment
Nature of Change
Options Exercised
Purchase

Sale

Purchase

Sale

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Sale

Sale

Purchase

Sale

Purchase

Consideration

40,092
1,500
(68,388)
14,228
(21,647)
8,198
35,081
21,647
(6,895)
(86,268)
58,170
Nl
1,913

Number
2,570,000
50,000
(2,279,594)
550,000
{704,397)
405,397
1,594,603
983,991
(313,413)
(2,000,000)
2,770,000
{700,000)
14,718




